
City of Pflugerville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12020-8504 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:6/30/2020 Engineering Dept

On agenda: Final action:7/14/2020 7/14/2020

Title: Approving a Change Order in the amount of $288,607.76 and 34 additional days for the construction
contract for the Central Wastewater Treatment Plant Expansion Phase 1 Project with BAR
Constructors, Inc. and authorize the City Manager to execute the same.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Proposal Request_Support Document 1_14 Jul 2020.pdf, 2. Change Proposal
Request_Support Document 2_14 Jul 2020.pdf, 3. OR Recommedation Letter_14 Jul 2020.pdf, 4.
WWTP Exhibit.pdf, 5. Draft Presentation_WWTP Change Order No. 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council7/14/2020 1 Pass

City of Pflugerville Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

