
City of Pflugerville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12021-0468 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:5/11/2021 Engineering Dept

On agenda: Final action:5/11/2021 5/11/2021

Title: Approving action to authorize the City Manager to execute a change order for the Central Wastewater
Treatment Plant Expansion Phase I Improvements to Bar Constructors in the amount of $130,813.37.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CWWTP1 CO0003 And Supporting Docs 20210430, 2. CWWTP1 CO0003 MEMO, 3. Winterstorm
After Action Report Tasks, 4. Wastewater Treatment Plant Exp Ph 1 Project Exhibit, 5. Biosolids - BAR

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council5/11/2021 1 Pass

City of Pflugerville Printed on 7/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

