
$35M - $40M

Engineer's OPCC $42,899,000.00

11/30/2021

1/29/2022

41,863,737.95$               

44,343,000.00$               

41,863,737.95$               

Item Points Archer Western BAR Constructors PLW Waterworks

$42,362,438.00 $41,863,737.95 $44,343,000.00

746 693 737

42.1                         50.0                         22.8                         

B 15 14.0                         13.4                         12.0                         

C 15 13.4                         12.4                         11.3                         

D 20 17.8                         14.4                         14.0                         

87.3                         90.2                         60.1                         

1

2

Highest Proposed Contract Price

Offeror Selection Worksheet

Tabulation of Scoring 

Central Wastewter Treatment Plant Expansion - Phase 1

Owner's Construction Budget

Contract Substantial Completion Date

Contract Final Competion Date

Lowest Proposed Contract Price

Total Points

Contractor's Approach to the Project

Experience / past performance of Offeror

Experience and qualifications of proposed key personnel

Criteria

Proposed Contract Price

Proposed Contract Price and Contract Time

A

50
Proposed Substantial Completion Contract Days

Adjusted Point Value

City of Pflugerville

Lowest Adjusted Contract Price

Notes

Adjustment Cost for Duration is equal to the cost per day (LD amount) x Difference between minimum days proposed among all 

Offerors to this proped Offeror's Proposed Substatial Completion Contract Days

No Alternate Proposals were included

Offeror Selection Worksheet

Evaluation Scoring

Page 1 of 1


