
Approving a Change Order in the amount of 
$66,548.53 and 49 additional days for the 

construction contract for the Lake Pflugerville Park 
Phase 1 Project with Terra Path, Inc. and authorize 

the City Manager to execute the same.

2021- 1284



Lake Pf Parking Lot and Restroom Improvements

• Seal Coat the existing parking lot as well as new 
striping and concrete wheel stops

• Repair existing sidewalk(s)

• Correct a pre-existing drainage issue on the 
North side of the Park

• Vehicle barrier to prevent vehicles from parking 
in unauthorized areas

• Additional accessories for restroom facility

• Relocate existing light poles

Additional Scope of Work



Staff Recommendation 

Approve a Change Order in the amount of 
$66,548.53 and 49 additional days for the 

construction contract for the Lake Pflugerville Park 
Phase 1 Project with Terra Path, Inc. and authorize 

the City Manager to execute the same.


	Slide Number 1
	Lake Pf Parking Lot and Restroom Improvements
	Slide Number 3

